FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on October 18, 2025

CFS Date/Time

10/17/25 00:24
10/17/25 01:08
10/17/25 01:25
10/17/25 01:55
10/17/25 02:57
10/17/25 03:06
10/17/25 03:51
10/17/25 04:38
10/17/25 04:44
10/17/25 05:15
10/17/25 05:31
10/17/25 06:16
10/17/25 06:39
10/17/25 06:48
10/17/25 06:49
10/17/25 07:51
10/17/25 07:59
10/17/25 08:03
10/17/25 08:24
10/17/25 09:04
10/17/25 09:07
10/17/25 09:54
10/17/25 10:10
10/17/25 10:23
10/17/25 10:35
10/17/25 10:43
10/17/25 10:52

CFS #

CFS25-053565
CFS25-053567
CFS25-053569
CFS25-053572
CFS25-053574
CFS25-053575
CFS25-053577
CFS25-053582
CFS25-053583
CFS25-053585
CFS25-053586
CFS25-053588
CFS25-053589
CFS25-053591
CFS25-053592
CFS25-053598
CFS25-053600
CFS25-053602
CFS25-053605
CFS25-053611
CFS25-053612
CFS25-053621
CFS25-053626
CFS25-053627
CFS25-053630
CFS25-053633
CFS25-053635

Initial Complaint

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Followup : Followup

Person With A Weapon : Person With A
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Burglary In Progress : Burglary In Progress
Assault : Assault

Assist : Assist

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Followup : Followup

DMZ - Deer Management Zone : DMZ -
Alarm - Holdup/Panic : Alarm -

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
lllegal Dumping : lllegal Dumping
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
PBX: PBX

School Bus Violation : School Bus Violation

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint

Address

2419 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
215 H ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

927 CENTRAL AVE APT 503, FORT DODGE,
15 NORTH 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 14TH ST / 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA

1300 BLK CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1605 N 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
202 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
S 8TH ST/ 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA
2014 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1020 WILLIAMS DR APT 7, FORT DODGE, IA

1605 N 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1008 S 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2916 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2616 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3540 MIDWAY BLVD, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

3025 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

808 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

615 AVE C, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1419 PROSPECT AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

2614 14TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1099 KENYON ROAD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

10/17/25 11:22
10/17/25 12:07
10/17/25 12:30
10/17/25 12:39
10/17/25 12:40
10/17/25 13:19
10/17/25 13:21
10/17/25 13:24
10/17/25 13:27
10/17/25 13:53
10/17/25 13:55
10/17/25 14:01
10/17/25 14:40
10/17/25 14:45
10/17/25 15:02
10/17/25 15:26
10/17/25 15:36
10/17/25 15:37
10/17/25 15:39
10/17/25 16:11
10/17/25 16:17
10/17/25 17:05
10/17/25 17:08
10/17/25 17:15
10/17/25 17:18
10/17/25 17:32
10/17/25 17:33
10/17/25 17:42
10/17/25 17:49
10/17/25 17:51
10/17/25 18:06
10/17/25 19:02
10/17/25 19:11
10/17/25 19:15

CFS #

CFS25-053640
CFS25-053646
CFS25-053651
CFS25-053654
CFS25-053655
CFS25-053664
CFS25-053666
CFS25-053667
CFS25-053670
CFS25-053675
CFS25-053676
CFS25-053678
CFS25-053688
CFS25-053692
CFS25-053694
CFS25-053700
CFS25-053703
CFS25-053704
CFS25-053705
CFS25-053714
CFS25-053717
CFS25-053725
CFS25-053726
CFS25-053727
CFS25-053728
CFS25-053731
CFS25-053732
CFS25-053733
CFS25-053735
CFS25-053736
CFS25-053738
CFS25-053749
CFS25-053751
CFS25-053752

Initial Complaint

PBX : PBX

Followup : Followup

Escort : Escort

Followup : Followup

Followup : Followup

MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Animal : Animal

Open Door/Window : Open Door/Window
Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Remove : Remove Subject

PBX : PBX

Remove : Remove Subject

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
PBX : PBX

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Remove : Remove Subject

PBX : PBX

Theft : Theft

MVCU : Motor Vehicle Crash - Unknown
Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Flagged Down : Flagged Down

Escort : Escort

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
PBX : PBX

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Theft : Theft

Remove : Remove Subject

Escort : Escort

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject

Address

PHONE LOG 2176

PHONE LOG 2176

1615 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

330 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
910 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

945 SOUTH 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
712 3RD ST NW, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

710 DAKOTA ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

823 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

945 SOUTH 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

6 SOUTH 15TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

4TH AVE S/ S 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, |1A
2006 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2190

3319 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
2443 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 12TH ST /5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA
1100 14TH ST SW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
819 N 25TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
312 D ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

PHONE LOG

733 F ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

216 N 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

1243 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
819 N 25TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2ND AVE S/ S 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA
5TH AVE S/ S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
710 DAKOTA ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
KENYON RD / S 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
3108 10TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

10/17/25 19:21
10/17/25 19:23
10/17/25 19:24
10/17/25 19:30
10/17/25 19:33
10/17/25 19:49
10/17/25 19:52
10/17/25 20:23
10/17/25 20:29
10/17/25 20:47
10/17/25 21:00
10/17/25 21:06
10/17/25 21:17
10/17/25 21:23
10/17/25 21:27
10/17/25 21:52
10/17/25 21:57
10/17/25 21:58
10/17/25 22:04
10/17/25 22:19
10/17/25 22:21
10/17/25 23:00
10/17/25 23:18
10/17/25 23:26
10/17/25 23:32
10/17/25 23:38
10/17/25 23:40
10/17/25 23:59

CFS #

CFS25-053753
CFS25-053754
CFS25-053756
CFS25-053759
CFS25-053761
CFS25-053762
CFS25-053764
CFS25-053768
CFS25-053770
CFS25-053772
CFS25-053774
CFS25-053775
CFS25-053776
CFS25-053777
CFS25-053778
CFS25-053781
CFS25-053782
CFS25-053783
CFS25-053784
CFS25-053787
CFS25-053788
CFS25-053792
CFS25-053793
CFS25-053794
CFS25-053795
CFS25-053796
CFS25-053797
CFS25-053801

Total Records: 89

Initial Complaint

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Checkbld : Check Building

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
DMZ - Deer Management Zone : DMZ -
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Followup : Followup

Assault : Assault

Followup : Followup

MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Checkbld : Check Building

Checkbld : Check Building

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Address

2ND AVE S/ S 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA

6TH AVE S/ S 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA
AVE C /B ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2100 BLK GRANDVIEW DR, FORT DODGE, IA
1810 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1930 ELMHURST AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1612 9TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1643 FLORAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
100 BLK S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE

PHONE LOG 2180

3108 10TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 22ND ST/ 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
1435 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
JOHNSON PL /N 13TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1926 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

5TH AVE S/ S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
712 DAKOTA ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2210 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2249 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3108 10TH AVE S, FORT DODGE

N 22ND ST/ 15TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA
CENTRAL AVE / N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG - 2156
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